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Manager: Avani Ghetia

Business Purpose: Longer iPad Chargers for Time Clock iPads
Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: fb3551

Card Name: Firstrust Bank

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $14.83

Card Purchase Date: Feb-25-2020

Same Expense Code Per Property?: No
Same Description Per Property?: No
Card Purchase for Only One Property: No
Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Code
Building Allocation
Method

Property Property Expense Code Code
Cost Unit# Code Name Desc

Expense
Code
Cost



Bromley
House

Enclaves

Meadowbrook

York North
(YONO)

Towers at
Wyncote

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

$2.97

$2.97

$2.97

$2.97

$2.97

113

129

157

141

175

57169

57169

57169

57169

57169

Computer
Expenses

Computer
Expenses

Computer
Expenses

Computer
Expenses

Computer
Expenses

5 Pack
10ft
Charger
Cord for
Long 10
Foot
iPhone
Charging
Cable

5 Pack
10ft
Charger
Cord for
Long 10
Foot
iPhone
Charging
Cable

5 Pack
10ft
Charger
Cord for
Long 10
Foot
iPhone
Charging
Cable

5 Pack
10ft
Charger
Cord for
Long 10
Foot
iPhone
Charging
Cable

5 Pack
10ft
Charger
Cord for
Long 10
Foot
iPhone
Charging
Cable

$2.97

$2.97

$2.97

$2.97

$2.97



