

Manager: Avani Ghetia

Business Purpose: Longer iPad Chargers for Time Clock iPads

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: fb3551

Card Name: Firstrust Bank

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: \$14.83

Card Purchase Date: Feb-25-2020

Same Expense Code Per Property?: No

Same Description Per Property?: No

Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Code **Expense Property Property Expense** Code Code **Building Allocation** Code Unit# Code Cost **Name** Desc Method Cost

Bromley House	Split Evenly	\$2.97	113	57169	Computer Expenses	5 Pack 10ft Charger Cord for Long 10 Foot iPhone Charging Cable	\$2.97
Enclaves	Split Evenly	\$2.97	129	57169	Computer Expenses	5 Pack 10ft Charger Cord for Long 10 Foot iPhone Charging Cable	\$2.97
Meadowbrook	Split Evenly	\$2.97	157	57169	Computer Expenses	5 Pack 10ft Charger Cord for Long 10 Foot iPhone Charging Cable	\$2.97
York North (YONO)	Split Evenly	\$2.97	141	57169	Computer Expenses	5 Pack 10ft Charger Cord for Long 10 Foot iPhone Charging Cable	\$2.97
Towers at Wyncote	Split Evenly	\$2.97	175	57169	Computer Expenses	5 Pack 10ft Charger Cord for Long 10 Foot iPhone Charging Cable	\$2.97